
YEAR           TAMALE        TAKORADI              TOTAL

2025 Actual % per YTD Actual % per YTD Actual % per YTD Actual % per YTD Actual % per YTD Actual % per YTD Actual % per YTD Actual % per YTD

JANUARY 17,395 8.0% 41,345 8.5% 10,149 7.6% 0 0.0% 3,165 8.8% 1,954 7.8% 348 8.2% 74,356 8.2%

FEBRUARY 16,128 7.4% 38,406 7.9% 9,810 7.4% 0 0.0% 2,880 8.0% 1,759 7.0% 373 8.7% 69,356 7.7%

MARCH 16,214 7.4% 43,004 8.8% 11,419 8.6% 0 0.0% 3,115 8.6% 1,981 7.9% 366 8.6% 76,099 8.4%

APRIL 18,507 8.5% 41,449 8.5% 10,890 8.2% 0 0.0% 3,144 8.7% 2,163 8.7% 322 7.5% 76,475 8.5%

MAY 18,247 8.4% 41,372 8.5% 11,244 8.4% 0 0.0% 2,941 8.1% 1,928 7.7% 323 7.6% 76,055 8.4%

JUNE 18,029 8.3% 39,989 8.2% 10,444 7.8% 0 0.0% 2,923 8.1% 2,009 8.0% 356 8.3% 73,750 8.2%

JULY 19,088 8.8% 39,447 8.1% 11,566 8.7% 0 0.0% 2,954 8.2% 2,085 8.4% 407 9.5% 75,547 8.4%

AUGUST 19,251 8.8% 37,968 7.8% 10,205 7.7% 0 0.0% 3,051 8.4% 2,159 8.6% 330 7.7% 72,964 8.1%

SEPTEMBER 17,890 8.2% 36,737 7.5% 11,142 8.4% 0 0.0% 2,821 7.8% 2,164 8.7% 321 7.5% 71,075 7.9%

OCTOBER 19,004 8.7% 42,867 8.8% 12,056 9.1% 0 0.0% 3,115 8.6% 2,113 8.5% 453 10.6% 79,608 8.8%

NOVEMBER 18,847 8.6% 39,350 8.1% 11,613 8.7% 0 0.0% 2,798 7.7% 2,428 9.7% 341 8.0% 75,377 8.3%

DECEMBER 19,299 8.9% 44,925 9.2% 12,531 9.4% 0 0.0% 3,256 9.0% 2,227 8.9% 327 7.7% 82,565 9.1%

TOTAL 217,899 100% 486,859 100% 133,069 100% 0 0% 36,163 100% 24,970 100% 4,267 100% 903,227 100%
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